Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 02/16/12 Thru 04/06/12

Charge Codes: COR12, 1289, 1215
Report run on 04/12/12 at 11:14

NRDS ID Name

Home Address

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib Contrib Check

Date

Type

Number

Page 1

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

656012115 Arthur, Daniel D.
356 Ogelbay Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
658012115 Arthur, Daniel D.
658004063 Arthur, David W.
1000 Kelvin Court
Worthington, OH 43085-2919
658004063 Arthur, David W.
658016654 Brooks, John R.

2406 Johnstown-Alexandria Rd.

Alexandria, OH 43001
658018654 Brooks, John R.
658004850 Cannon, Gloria A.

3699 Hilliard Station

Hilliard, OH 43026
658004850 Cannen, Gloria A.
658002574 Cary, Ladonna J.

4015 Holkham

New Albany, CH 43054
658002574 Cary, Ladonna J.
658018567 Coleman, Antonio W.

10548 Winchester rd

Canal Winchester, OH 43110
658018967 Coleman, Antonio W,
658010169 Deminski, Kenneth M.

5190 Harlem Road

New Albany, OH 43054
658010169 Deminski, Kenneth M.
658009014 Evans, Joseph J.

Joe Evans

7437 Tottenham Place

New Albany, OH 43054
658009014 Evans, Joseph J.

Flanagan, Laural

1214 Middlefield Court

Columbus, OH 43235

Flanagan, Laural
658013285 Ginn, Kelly J.

1009 Timberbarik Drive

Westerville, OH 43081
658013285 Ginn, Kelly J.
658013749 Gladden, Edward E.

T Orchard Lane

Columbus, OH 43214
658013749 Gladden, Edward E.
658002112 Godard, Douglas J.

2030 Cambridge Bivd.

Columbus, OH 43221-4102
658002112 Godard, Douglas J.
658018383 Hendershot, Robert |

1039 Norway Dr.

Columbus, OH 43221
658018383 Hendershot, Robert |,
558001133 Howard, Rose A.

1601 Shively Road

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
658001133 Howard, Rose A.
658002251 Hrabcak, Gregory J.

1183 Three Forks Drive South
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CORPAC 2012 via credit cards
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Voluntary CORPAC Contibution

5344064

5344063

5344071

5342507

5342300

5343409

5342410

5341704

5343701

5343802

5341589

5343049

5344087

428907

429906

429952

428147

427928

429318

428053

427184

429485

429763

427025

429838

429974

04/05N12

0410312

04/0512

04/06/12

02/28/12

02/2812

0312312

022912

0211712

0372912

04/04/12

0211612

04/05/12

04/0512

AREERERE

YIS

T ITT Y

9032

1878

BAR R

8235

‘ards

562195

EETTr T

*ards

P

asatasay

‘ards

20.00

5.00

20.00

100.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



